CPC405X Datasheet
Jun 2017 V0.3
Copyright© 2017 by Chiphomer Technology Limited
Page 1 of 16
Li-Ion Linear Battery Charger with LDOs
Features
 Charges single-cell Li-Ion batteries with
CC/CV algorithm and charge termination

Copyright© 2017 by Chiphomer Technology Limited
Page 16 of 16
Ordering Information
Order Number
Temperature
Range
Package RoHS Marking Packing Type
CPC4050ST6-A1 -40℃～85℃ TSOT23-6L YES C4050/LLLL 3000 Pcs/reel
CPC4051DN8-A1 -40℃～85℃ DFN1.5*1.5-8L YES 4051/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
CPC4052DN8-A1 -40℃～85℃ DFN2*2-8L YES 4052/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
CPC4053QN12-A1 -40℃～85℃ QFN2*2-12L YES 4053/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
Note：”LLL”represents Lot No
This document is provided to the Chiphomer’s customers as the product description, and
contains information considered proprietary by Chiphomer Technology Limited. No part of this
document may be copied, or reproduced in any form or by any means, or transferred to any third